

Pickleball Kelowna Club

Mission Statement

Pickleball Kelowna Club's mission is to lead in the growth and development of Pickleball in Kelowna by focusing on the following three areas:

1) RECREATION

Increase participation, develop sportsmanship and to foster an inclusive community of pickleball players by organizing scheduled play for all members, providing a program for member reserved court bookings, introducing pickleball to new players and providing fee based beginner lessons.

2) COMPETITION

Scheduled skill based League play allows players to improve their skills in a competitive environment. The Pickleball Kelowna Club provides a tournament on the third weekend of July each year, attracting players from all over and providing local players the opportunity to participate as players, referees and volunteers.

3) ADVOCACY

The immediate focus and ultimate goal of the Pickleball Kelowna Club is to work closely with the City of Kelowna to develop a new pickleball facility. Our vision is to build the best pickleball facility possible, for both indoor and outdoor play.